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Oval Compass Key Ring(CM98409-CM1)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

CM98409-CM1

This Oval Compass Key Ring is functional and
offers allot of room to deliver your message.
These are some of our most popular key tags.
They are tough and water resistant, so they will
stand up to the test of time.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - White

Setup Charge - $65
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

3/4"W x 1-1/8"H



Quantity
150

300

775
1250
1875
2500

Price
$3.22
$2.94
$2.80
$2.70
$2.62
$2.58
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