

Oval Compass Key Ring(CM98409-CM1)



Product #	CM98409-CM1
Features	This Oval Compass Key Ring is functional and offers allot of room to deliver your message. These are some of our most popular key tags. They are tough and water resistant, so they will stand up to the test of time.
Specifications	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - White
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$65 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	-
Imprint Area	3/4"W x 1-1/8"H

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
150	\$3.22
300	\$2.94
775	\$2.80
1250	\$2.70
1875	\$2.62
2500	\$2.58